
Don Hardin Group Don Hardin

dhardin@donhardingroup.com 

Tracy Hardin

thardin@donhardingroup.com

Fifer & Associates Carlos Fifer

carlosfifer@fiferandassociates.com

Roy Kistner

roy@fiferandassociates.com

Polk & Associates Construction Reggie Polk

reggie@polkconstructiontn.com

Sean Reese

sean@polkconstructiontn.com

Sunago Builders, Inc. Michael Tucker

michaeltucker@sunagobuilders.net 

Utopia Building Group Leo Moreno

leom@ubgtn.com 

Francisco Valenzuela

franciscov@ubgtn.com

All Remaining Work

Budget Set I - 50% CDs ISSUED

Budget Set II - 95% CDs April 2025

Purchase Set June 2025

·   Building & Structural Demo ·   Terrazzo
·   Selective Demo ·   Metal & Specialty Ceilings
·   Site Demolition ·   Floor Coatings
·   Building Concrete ·   Resilient & Carpet Flooring
·   Masonry ·   Painting
·   Structural & Misc Steel ·   Signage
·   Fall Arrest System ·   Misc Interior Specialties
·   Glass & Cable Railings ·   Loading Dock Equipment
·   Ornamental Metals ·   Fixed Furnishings 
·   Rough Carpentry ·   Furniture
·   Millwork ·   Elevators & Moving Walks
·   Casework ·   Baggage Handling Systems
·   Ticket Counters ·   Fire Suppression
·   Ticket Scales ·   HVAC & Plumbing
·   Gate Podiums ·   Airport Fueling Systems
·   Caulking & Waterproofing ·   Electrical & Technology
·   Roofing ·   Sitework
·   Wall / Metal Panels ·   Excavation
·   Metal Covers ·   Grading
·   Spray Fireproofing & Insulation ·   Site Utilities
·   Expansion Joints ·   Specialty Foundations
·   Doors, Frames, & Hardware ·   Asphalt Paving
·   Overhead Doors ·   Site Concrete / Airfield Pavement
·   Skylights ·   Pavement Markings
·   Glass & Glazing ·   Fencing
·   Louvers ·   Landscaping
·   Drywall & Related ·   Passenger Boarding Bridges
·   Tile ·   Final Cleaning

BID PACKAGE #1 - ENABLING GC

Upgrades & Mods to Existing Facilities; Relocation of Tenants

BID PACKAGE #2 - CONCOURSE A

This is Bid Package is out for Bid, and General Contractors bidding are (in 
alphabetical order):


